
You’ll save money.
Enjoy up to 30% savings over OEM cartridges.

You’ll print more.
Xerox cartridge yields are up to 10% higher than HP.

And there’s no worry.
Every Xerox cartridge comes with a 100% risk-free 
guarantee. With the assurance that use of Xerox
compatible cartridges DOES NOT invalidate your 
printer warranty.

All with the confidence that comes with every
Xerox product.

Take a look.

www.xerox.com

Xerox 100% Risk-Free 
Guarantee
If a Xerox compatible cartridge does not
provide the stated quality and print yield,
Xerox will replace the cartridge or refund
the customer’s purchase price within one
year of purchase.

If a Xerox cartridge causes damage to 
a printer that can be traced back to the fault 
of the Xerox cartridge, Xerox will reimburse
the customer for all service costs incurred to
repair the printer.

For Guarantee Questions 
in North America call: 
1-866-XEROX-4U

NO Impact on Your OEM 
Printer Warranty
The Hewlett-Packard warranty states:
“The use of non-HP toner cartridges does 

not affect either the warranty or any 

maintenance contract purchased from

Hewlett-Packard. However, if an HP

LaserJet printer failure or printer damage 

is found to be directly attributed to the 

use of any non-HP product, the repair will 

not be covered under the warranty or HP

maintenance contract. In such cases, 

standard time and materials charges will 

be applied to repair the printer.”

Xerox
Compatible

Cartridges

®

               

 



•  100% money-back, risk-free guarantee
•  Yields equal to or better than OEM cartridges
•  Up to 30% savings over OEM cartridges
•  Without worry. Xerox will pay all repair costs if our

cartridge ever damages your printer

Put Xerox quality in your HP or Apple printer:

www.xerox.com

Xerox® and all Xerox product names and numbers are trademarks of the XEROX CORPORATION. Other product names used herein are trademarks of their respective owners. Product appearance and/or specifications subject to change 
without notice. 03/05 Reorder # 610P65245F

Quick
Reference Sheet

PX

EX

EX
Extended Yield

VX

WX

AX

62X

52X

22X

32X

72X

LJ1200

LJ4100

LJ1150

LJ1300

LJ4200

LJ4300

LJ2300

LJ9000

6R899

6R903

6R904

6R905

6R906

6R908

6R925

6R926

6R927

6R928

6R929

6R932

6R933

6R956

6R957

6R934

6R935

6R936

6R958

HP92274A
M2045GA

HP92298A
M2473G/A

HP92298X
M273G/A

HPC3903A

HPC3909A

HPC3906A

C4129X

HPC4127X

C4092A

C4096A

C4182X

C7115X

C8061X

Q2624X

Q2613X

Q1338A

Q1339A

Q2610A

C8543X

HP LaserJet 4L, 4ML, 4LC, 4P, 4MP, 4PJ
Apple Personal LaserWriter 300, 320

HP LaserJet 4, 4+, 4M, 4M+, 5, 5M, 5N
Apple LaserWriter 16/600, Pro 600, 630

HP LaserJet 4, 4+, 4M 4M+, 5, 5M, 5N
Apple LaserWriter 16/600, Pro 600, 630

HP LaserJet 5P, 5MP, 6P, 6MP

HP LaserJet 5si, 5siMX/NX, 5si Mopier,
LaserJet 8000, HP240

HP 5L, 6L, 3100, 3150

HP LaserJet 5000, 5000DN, 5000GN,
5000N, 5100

HP LaserJet 4000, 4000N, 4000T, 4000TN,
4050, 4050N, 4050T, 4050TN, 4050se

HP LaserJet 1100, 1100se, 1100xi, 1100A,
1100A se, 1100A xi, 3200, 3200se

HP LaserJet 2100, 2100M, 2100TN, 2100SE,
2100XI, 2200DN, 2200DSE, 2200DT, 2200DTN

HP LaserJet 8100, 8100DN, 8100N, 8150,
8150DN, 8150HN, 8150MFP, 8150N

HP LaserJet 1000, 1200, 1200se, 1200N, 1220,
1220se, 3300MFP, 3310, 3320MFP, 3320NMFP, 3330MFP

HP LaserJet 4100, 4100N, 4100TN, 4100DTN,
4100MFP, 4101MFP

HP LaserJet 1150

HP LaserJet 1300, 1300n

HP LaserJet 4200, 4200n, 4200tn, 4200dtn,
4200dtns, 4200dtnsL

HP LaserJet 4300, 4300n, 4300tn, 4300dtn,
4300dtns, 4300dtnsL

HP LaserJet 2300, 2300d, 2300n, 2300dn, 2300dtn

HP LaserJet 9000, 9000dn, 9000hnf, 9000hns, 9000n,
9000Lmfp, 9000mfp, 9040mfp, 9050mfp, 9050, 9050dn, 9050dn

3,350‡

6,800‡

8,800‡

4,000‡

15,000†

2,500†

10,000†

10,000†

2,500†

5,000†

20,000†

3,500†

10,000†

4,000†

4,000†

12,000‡

18,000‡

6,000†

30,000†

3,600‡

7,300‡

9,800‡

4,000‡

16,500‡

2,500‡

10,000‡

10,000‡

2,500‡

5,000‡

20,000‡

3,500‡

10,000‡

4,000‡

4,000‡

13,200†

19,800†

6,600†

33,000†

Machine 
Type*

Xerox Part
Number

Equivalent OEM
Part Number

For Use In: Xerox Stated
Yield

HP, Apple Printer Compatible Toner Supplies
OEM Stated 

Yield

**

**

**

**New!
**Contains a smart chip to enable smart print functions.

*References Canon engine type.
‡Yields based on 5% toner area coverage. †Yields declared in accordance with ISO/IEC 19752 Standard.

®

 


