

Technology Document Management Consulting Services

it's compatible.

You'll save money.

Enjoy up to 30% savings over OEM cartridges.

You'll print more.

Xerox cartridge yields are up to 10% higher than HP.

And there's no worry.

Every Xerox cartridge comes with a 100% risk-free guarantee. With the assurance that use of Xerox compatible cartridges DOES NOT invalidate your printer warranty.

All with the confidence that comes with every Xerox product.

Take a look.





If a Xerox cartridge causes damage to a printer that can be traced back to the fault of the Xerox cartridge, Xerox will reimburse the customer for all service costs incurred to repair the printer.

For Guarantee Questions in North America call:

1-866-XEROX-4U

year of purchase.





NO Impact on Your OEM Printer Warranty

The Hewlett-Packard warranty states:

"The use of non-HP toner cartridges does not affect either the warranty or any maintenance contract purchased from Hewlett-Packard. However, if an HP LaserJet printer failure or printer damage is found to be directly attributed to the use of any non-HP product, the repair will not be covered under the warranty or HP maintenance contract. In such cases, standard time and materials charges will be applied to repair the printer."

Quick Reference Sheet



Put Xerox quality in your HP or Apple printer:

- 100% money-back, risk-free guarantee
- · Yields equal to or better than OEM cartridges
- Up to 30% savings over OEM cartridges
- Without worry. Xerox will pay all repair costs if our cartridge ever damages your printer

HP, Apple Printer Compatible Toner Supplies

Machine Type*	Xerox Part Number	Equivalent OEM Part Number	For Use In:	OEM Stated Yield	Xerox Stated Yield
PX	6R899	HP92274A M2045GA	HP LaserJet 4L, 4ML, 4LC, 4P, 4MP, 4PJ Apple Personal LaserWriter 300, 320	3,350‡	3,600‡
EX	6R903	HP92298A M2473G/A	HP LaserJet 4, 4+, 4M, 4M+, 5, 5M, 5N Apple LaserWriter 16/600, Pro 600, 630	6,800‡	7,300‡
EX Extended Yield	6R904	HP92298X M273G/A	HP LaserJet 4, 4+, 4M 4M+, 5, 5M, 5N Apple LaserWriter 16/600, Pro 600, 630	8,800‡	9,800‡
VX	6R905	HPC3903A	HP LaserJet 5P, 5MP, 6P, 6MP	4,000‡	4,000‡
WX	6R906	HPC3909A	HP LaserJet 5si, 5siMX/NX, 5si Mopier, LaserJet 8000, HP240	15,000†	16,500‡
AX	6R908	HPC3906A	HP 5L, 6L, 3100, 3150	2,500†	2,500‡
62X	6R925	C4129X	HP LaserJet 5000, 5000DN, 5000GN, 5000N, 5100	10,000†	10,000‡
52X	6R926	HPC4127X	HP LaserJet 4000, 4000N, 4000T, 4000TN, 4050, 4050N, 4050T, 4050TN, 4050se	10,000†	10,000‡
22X	6R927	C4092A	HP LaserJet 1100, 1100se, 1100xi, 1100A, 1100A se, 1100A xi, 3200, 3200se	2,500†	2,500‡
32X	6R928	C4096A	HP LaserJet 2100, 2100M, 2100TN, 2100SE, 2100XI, 2200DN, 2200DSE, 2200DT, 2200DTN	5,000†	5,000‡
72X	6R929	C4182X	HP LaserJet 8100, 8100DN, 8100N, 8150, 8150DN, 8150HN, 8150MFP, 8150N	20,000†	20,000‡
LJ1200	6R932	C7115X	HP LaserJet 1000, 1200, 1200se, 1200N, 1220, 1220se, 3300MFP, 3310, 3320MFP, 3320NMFP, 3330MFP	3,500†	3,500‡
LJ4100	6R933	C8061X	HP LaserJet 4100, 4100N, 4100TN, 4100DTN, 4100MFP, 4101MFP	10,000†	10,000‡
LJ1150	6R956	Q2624X	HP LaserJet 1150	4,000†	4,000‡
LJ1300	6R957	Q2613X	HP LaserJet 1300, 1300n	4,000†	4,000‡
LJ4200**	6R934	Q1338A	HP LaserJet 4200, 4200n, 4200tn, 4200dtn, 4200dtns, 4200dtnsL	12,000‡	13,200†
LJ4300**	6R935	Q1339A	HP LaserJet 4300, 4300n, 4300tn, 4300dtn, 4300dtns, 4300dtnsL	18,000‡	19,800†
LJ2300**	6R936	Ω2610Α	HP LaserJet 2300, 2300d, 2300n, 2300dn, 2300dtn	6,000†	6,600†
LJ9000**	6R958	C8543X	HP LaserJet 9000, 9000dn, 9000hnf, 9000hns, 9000n, 9000Lmfp, 9000mfp, 9040mfp, 9050mfp, 9050, 9050dn, 9050dn	30,000†	33,000†



^{**}Contains a smart chip to enable smart print functions.

^{*}References Canon engine type.

 $[\]pm$ Yields based on 5% toner area coverage. \pm Yields declared in accordance with ISO/IEC 19752 Standard.